

CS NO. 34/17
RAKESH GARG
Vs.
STATE

11.08.2020

Present : Sh. Yudhishther sharma, Ld. Counsel for
petitioner.

Respondent no.2 in person through Cisco Webex
hearing.

No other party is joining the proceeding.

Put up on 09.11.2020 for disposal of the
amendment application.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/11.08.2020