

PC No.34/17
Rakesh Garg v. State

03.02.2021

Present : Sh. Rajesh Kumar Aggarwal, ld. counsel alongwith
petitioner.

Sh. Joydeep Majumdar, ld. counsel for respondents
No.3&4 alongwith respondents No.3.

Respondent No.2 in person.

None for respondent No.1 on call at 11.20 AM.

Reply to the application U/o 6 rule 17 CPC filed on
behalf of respondent No.4. Copy thereof of respondents No.3&4
has been supplied to the ld. counsel for petitioner.

Put up on 07.07.2021 for reply to the application
U/o 6 rule 17 CPC, if any by respondent No.1, also for
arguments thereon.

(Raghbir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.02.2021