

PC no. 34/17
Rakesh Garg VS State

02.11.2023

Present: Petitioner in person.

Sh. K K Jain, Ld counsel for respondent no. 3A, B and
4.

Put up at 12.00 Noon.

(Anil Kumar Paswan)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
02.11.2023

(At 12.49 PM)

Present: Petitioner in person.

Sh. K K Jain, Ld counsel for respondent no. 3A, B and
4.

Application U/o 22 rule 4 CPC is pending for
impleading the LRs. Ld counsel for defendant submits that he has
no objection. The LRs mentioned in the application are added in
this case and the amended memo is taken on record.

Part arguments on the application U/sec 340 Cr.PC
heard.

Put up for further argument on **23.11.2023**.

(Anil Kumar Paswan)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
02.11.2023